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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 ATHEENA S KUMAR SUJITH KUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

RITHU, 
NELLIKKOTTUKUNNU, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KOYILANDI, 673305, 

KOYILANDI

  

2 23/01/2026 Sumathi Kunhiraman (HSBN) Sreehari, 
Pathonnukalathil, 

Thiruvangoor, 
Chemmancherry, 

673304, Koyilandy

  

3 23/01/2026 ANANDU K BINIJA T V (MTHR) KOOMANTHODU 
KUNI, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDI, 673305, 
KOYILANDI

  

4 23/01/2026 VISHNU V BINIJA T V (MTHR) KOOMANTHODU 
KUNI, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDI, 673305, 
KOYILANDI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 SREENAND R RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHELOTTU, 
PANTHALAYANI, 
PANTHALAYANI, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

673305, KOYILANDI

  

6 23/01/2026 ABHINAV V M PADMAJAN V M 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKOTTU 
THAZHA, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDI, 673305, 
KOYILANDI

  

7 23/01/2026 Sonu K M Rineesh (FTHR) Kodicheenta Meethal, 
Moorad, Iringal, Iringal, 

673521, Koyilandi

  

8 23/01/2026 Yadhu Dev P M Ganeshan P M (FTHR) Padinhare Valluvasseri, 
Moorad, Iringal, Iringal, 

673521, Koyilandi

  

9 23/01/2026 ABDUL HADI ABDULLA K V (FTHR) NAJAF, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

10 23/01/2026 ABHINAV P Sajith (FTHR) 7/491, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

11 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL RASIK (FTHR) SAFRAS, POOKKAD, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
673304, KOZHIKODE

  

12 23/01/2026 ABHIRAM P RAMADASAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

13 23/01/2026 ADEEP PRAKASH Prakashan K (FTHR) Kakkarath, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 DHANYA K V Gopalakrishnan  (FTHR) 7/464, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

15 23/01/2026 DHANISHA KK MANEESH K (HSBN) Thevarvayal Kuni, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

16 23/01/2026 DANUSHA N K Gopalakrishnan  (FTHR) 7/464, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

17 23/01/2026 SADHIHA Sameeha (MTHR) Vellampattil, 
Chemancheri, 
Chemancheri, 

Chemancheri, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

18 23/01/2026 SREENATH K S SATHYANATHAN K 
R (FTHR)

KOYASSAN KANDI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

19 23/01/2026 Jinsha k Narayani (OTHR) kulamullakandy, 
Thikkodi street, 

thikkodi, thikkodi, 
673529, koyilandy

  

20 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T K 

YOUSAF T K (FTHR) MARIYAS, 
Chengottukave, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

21 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P Badarudheen (FTHR) 7/501, Muchukunnu, 
Moodadi, Muchukunnu, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

22 23/01/2026 SACHIN I CHANDRIKA (MTHR) IYYOTHIL, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

23 23/01/2026 MUKHTHAR ALI AZEEZ (FTHR) THODUVAYAL, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

24 23/01/2026 Sruthi Akarsh Sethukumar 
(HSBN)

Vallil, Kizhur, Payyoli, 
Kizhur, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

25 23/01/2026 V VINODINI GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

VADAKKEYIL, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

26 23/01/2026 ANJU DAYANAND C 
D 

SMITHESH P (HSBN) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PERUVATTUR, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
PERUVATTUR POST, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

27 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

KANDOTH, 
KODIKKAL, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

28 23/01/2026 SALIMA N K Balaraman (FTHR) NEDUMKUNl 
PARAMBIL, 
Panthalayani, 

Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
673305, Koyilandy

  

29 23/01/2026 SANTHA K V BALAN (HSBN) KAKRATTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KURUVANGAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
PERUVATTUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

30 23/01/2026 KUNJABDULLA MOOSA (FTHR) OORU VAYALIL 
KANDOTH, KIZHUR, 
PAYYOLI, KIZHUR, 
673522, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

31 23/01/2026 Abhinav Sathyan Sathiyan K K (FTHR) Kaniyankandy, 
Kuruvangad Central, 

Koyilandy, Peruvattur, 
673620, Koyilandy

  

32 23/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN RUKKIYA (WIFE) 1/38 THANIMA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

33 23/01/2026 RIFA P M ISMAYIL (FTHR) PADINHARE 
MUNAMBATH, 

KAPPAD, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

34 23/01/2026 RAJJEESH V GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

35 23/01/2026 SRUTHAKEERTHI S B BIJU M (FTHR) PUTHALATH 
PRANAVASREE, 

CHELIYA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

CHELIYA, 673306, 
QUILANDY

  

36 23/01/2026 Rena Mehaz Noushad (FTHR) Kurumbelath, Kizhur, 
Payyoli, Kizhur, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

37 23/01/2026 Fayis T K Suhara (MTHR) Eranhi Valappil, 
Thikkody, Thikkody, 
Thikkody, 673529, 

Quilandy

  

38 23/01/2026 KUMARAN KURUMBAN (FTHR) MARAKKULAM 
KUNI, MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI NORTH 

POST, 673307, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

39 23/01/2026 DEVANANDA K P VINOD K P (FTHR) KOYILOTHUM 
PADIKKAL, 

KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

40 23/01/2026 Yumna K M Kadeeja P K (MTHR) Al Khaleej, Kappad, 
Chemancheri, Kappad, 

673304, Koyilandy

  

41 23/01/2026 RAMLA MAJEED (HSBN) 394- VADAKKE 
NAGATHAN KANDI, 

KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

42 23/01/2026 NIRANJANA S SATHYAN M K 
(FTHR)

CHELLATTANKANDI, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

MOODADI, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

673529, KOYILANDY

  

43 23/01/2026 ANEESH K K Narayanankutty (FTHR) Kuttikkattil, Kolakkad, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

44 23/01/2026 ANSAR V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ATTUMPURATH, 
MOOZHIKKU 

MEETHAL, 
ARIKKULAM, 

NADERI, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

45 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA K RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE RAROTH, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

MOODADI, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

46 23/01/2026 NAZEER 
KOOLUKUNI PURATH

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

OORUVAYALIL, 
KIZHUR, PAYYOLI, 

KIZHUR, 673522, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

47 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

NASAR P K (FTHR) KUZHITHALATHIL, 
Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

48 23/01/2026 LATHEEF K K PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) ERANJHADATH 
POYIL, CHELIYA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

49 23/01/2026 HASHIM ABDULL AZEES 
(FTHR)

SHAS MAHAL, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

50 23/01/2026 Gokul J R Jayarajan M M (FTHR) Neeranjanam, 
Panthalayani, 

Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
673305, Koyilandy

  

51 23/01/2026 ANUSHA M Mohanan (FTHR) Meethale Kolakkad, 
Kolakkad, Chemancheri, 
Thuvvakkode, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

52 23/01/2026 Fathima Sherin Manaf K K (FTHR) Kaniyam Kunnummal, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

53 23/01/2026 JASMINA AVT RAJIF PM (HSBN) 81, puthan marachalil 
payyoli payyoli, 
Payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

54 23/01/2026 Vivek P K SURENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

Poochakandamkuni, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 Vishnu S Nair Jisha V P (MTHR) Navakkari, Edakkulam, 
Chengottukav, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
Koyilandy

  

56 23/01/2026 SHIFANA K C ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

394- VADAKKE 
NAGATHAN KANDY, 

KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

57 23/01/2026 SHYMA N K SANTHOSH 
DAMODARAN (HSBN)

SAYIVINTE KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
QUILANDY

  

58 23/01/2026 AKASH M MOHANDAS (FTHR) MALAYIL, CHELIYA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

CHELIYA, 673306, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU

  

59 23/01/2026 Aparna C S Abhinand (HSBN) Kolakkad, Kolakkqd, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

60 23/01/2026 SONAM M ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

SHAS MAHAL, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

61 23/01/2026 RUBEENA RAHIM (FTHR) IYYATHIN COLONY, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

62 23/01/2026 NITHIN R V RAJEEVAN (FTHR) 373 CHANGALARI, 
MELUR, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

63 23/01/2026 SHAHANA N S RAMSHID (HSBN) CHETHIL KIZHAKKE 
THAREMMAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

IRINGAL

  

64 23/01/2026 SEENATH MOIDEEN P K (HSBN) PANACHIKUNNUMMAL 
MARIYAS, 

MARALOOR, 
MOODADI, MUDADI, 

673307, QUILANDY

  

65 23/01/2026 BINDU DINESH PAYATTATH DINESH 
KUMAR (HSBN)

43/30 C PAYATTATH, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 

KOLLAM P O, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

66 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JASMIN 

NOUSHAD K C  
(FTHR)

PUTHANMARACHALIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

67 23/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf Shahid (FTHR) Kizhake Valappil, 
Kolakkad, Chemancheri, 
Thuvvakkode, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

68 23/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHALA R 
M 

ASHRAF (FTHR) RABIYA MANZIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

69 23/01/2026 Khadeeja Ameena K V Haris (FTHR) Kizhake Valappil, 
Kolakkad, Chemancheri, 
Thuvvakkode, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

70 23/01/2026 AYSHA DIYA ISMAIL H M (FTHR) 301,HABEEB 
MANZIL, CUSTOMS 

ROAD, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

QUILANDY BAZAR, 
673620, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

71 23/01/2026 Muhammad Musthafa Moosa (FTHR) POTHANULLATHIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

CHINGAPURAM, 
673529, KOYILANDI

  

72 23/01/2026 AJAY KUMAR 
PAREMMAL 

PURUSHOTHAMAN 
A V (FTHR)

ARAMANA, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

73 23/01/2026 FATHIMA THENHA 
PM

SIRAJ (FTHR) 28, puthan marachalil 
payyoli, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

74 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINAL MUSTHAFA UMMER 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

UMMER VALAPPIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

75 23/01/2026 AYISHA N P YOUSEF N P (HSBN) BAITHUL SALAM, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 

ARIKKULAM 
VILLAGE, NADERI 

POST, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

76 23/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA NOUFAL P P (FTHR) POOKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
POOKKAD, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
CHEMANCHERY 

POST, 673304, 
KOYILANDY

  

77 23/01/2026 NASHEEDA V V KUNHAYIN (FTHR) VADAKKE 
KEEPPODI, KIZHUR, 
PAYYOLI, KIZHUR 

MELADI, 677352, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

78 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
T M

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THURUTHIYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KURUVANGAD, 
PANTHALAYANI, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

79 23/01/2026 VIBINSHA M K VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
MADATHIKANDY, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

80 23/01/2026 Sunitha M P Jayanandan (HSBN) Vadakkedath Meethal, 
Elattery, 

Chengottukavu, Melur, 
673306, Koyilandy

  

81 23/01/2026 Ajmal Nisar (FTHR) Koottil, Kolakkad, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

82 23/01/2026 RAOOF AYYITTA 
VALAPPIL 

BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THASLEEMA 
MAHAL, AYYITTA 

VALAPPIL, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

83 23/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA A P RIYAS A P (FTHR) NHEZHUKKAD 
THAREMMAL, 

IRINGAL, PAYYOLI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

84 23/01/2026 AKHILA BABEESH (HSBN) 2/41 VELIVAYALIL, 
MELUR, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN M C 

SHIHAB M C (FTHR) MOONNUKUNDAN 
CHALIL, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

86 23/01/2026 SEENATH RASAK (HSBN) SAIVINTA KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

87 23/01/2026 AYSHA K K YUSAF K K (FTHR) KINARULLA KANDI, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR 

POST, 673304, 
KOYILANDY

  

88 23/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA MAJEED (HSBN) MUDAVAN 
VAYALKUNI 

MARIYAS, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

THIKKODY, 
CHINGAPURAM, 

673529, KOYILANDY

  

89 23/01/2026 AGHIL SHAJI P K SHAJI (FTHR) PAZHYA KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

90 23/01/2026 VIPIN E K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

EDUPILADATH, 
KURUVANGAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, QUILANDY

  

91 23/01/2026 ASWATHY P K RAVI P K (FTHR) PULLUVANAM 
KANDY, KOLLAM, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

92 23/01/2026 ANIRUDH C K ANIL C K (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

93 23/01/2026 SREEJA N K JINENDRANAD 
(HSBN)

NADUVILE 
KADAVATH, 

PULIYANCHERY, 
VIYYUR, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

94 23/01/2026 PRAKASAN Balan (FTHR) Choyichi Vayalil, 
Korapuzha, 

Chemancheri, 
Vengalam, 673303, 

Koyilandy

  

95 23/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
CHERIYA 

KADAVATH 

ERI CHERIYA 
KADAVATH (FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KADAVATH, 

THUVVAKKODE, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
THUVVAKKODE, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

96 23/01/2026 ALAKA M SWAHANA (MTHR) MADATHIL, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

97 23/01/2026 SOORYA M T VIVEK A P (HSBN) PARAKKAL 
THAZHA, 

POYILKAVE BEACH, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKKULAM P O, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

98 23/01/2026 THAPPALI ARYA THAPPALI MANOJ  
(FTHR)

THAPPALI, CHELIYA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

CHELIYA, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

99 23/01/2026 ARSHAL ASHIK A V ASHIK A V (FTHR) AYYANTA  
VALAPPIL, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

100 23/01/2026 RAHEENA RAHEEM (HSBN) THUROOPANCHERI, 
MUTHU BAZAR  

CHELIYA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

CHELIYA POST, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

101 23/01/2026 MINIHAFATHIMA DELMA (MTHR) Paloontakath., 
Panthalayani.Sooraj.Road, 

Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  

102 23/01/2026 SHUAIB A T MOOSA AMMOTHY 
(FTHR)

KALADY 
CHERUPUNATHIL, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

103 23/01/2026 unnikrishnan edavath narayani amma (MTHR) edavath, iringath, 
thurayur, iringath, 
673523, koyilandy

  

104 23/01/2026 VANAJA V P NARAYANAN (HSBN) KAYALAT, 
MOODADI, VIYYUR, 
MOODADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

105 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

RUKSANA (MTHR) MUKKARI KANDY, 
HILLBAZAR, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

106 23/01/2026 ROBEENO M PRAVEEN M (FTHR) KILIYANTE 
VALAPPIL 

MANNATH, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

107 23/01/2026 Dev Krishna G Gireesh Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

Vaniyathkattil, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

108 23/01/2026 Indrajith S Preeja (MTHR) 247 B, Kollam road, 
Viyyur, Kollam, 

673307, Koyilandy

  

109 23/01/2026 SHAHARIN 
MOHAMMED 

MAMMED (FTHR) 6/105 
NEDIYATTAVAYAL, 

ANAKKULAM, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

110 23/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
ASNA K K

K V ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKULANGARAKANDI, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

111 23/01/2026 SHARON K J JAYAPRAKASH C H 
(FTHR)

KELAPPAJI 
SADANAM, 

GOPALAPURAM, 
MOODADI, 

MOODADI P O, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

112 23/01/2026 SHAHARIN 
MOHAMMED 

mammad (FTHR) 6/105 
NEDIYATTAVAYAL, 

ANAKKULAM, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

113 23/01/2026 ARDHRA K JAYAN (FTHR) 223F KARAT KANDY, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODI, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

114 23/01/2026 SHAREEFA KUNJAMMAD (HSBN) CHOKLASAN VEED, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

115 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN K K 

SHEREENA (MTHR) AYISHAS, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

116 23/01/2026 Ayishaneha K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kalathil, Edakkulam, 
Chengottukav, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
Koyilandy

  

117 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P P 

KHALID (FTHR) PATTALA 
PARAMBIL, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

118 23/01/2026 prasuljith sajeevan (FTHR) vallu parambil 
mantharathur, Thikkodi 

street, thikkodi, 
thikkodi, 673529, 

koyilandy

  

119 23/01/2026 MUHSINA K UMER FAYIS E K 
(HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

120 23/01/2026 Mini Thankachan (HSBN) Pollayil, chetthil, iringal, 
kottakkal, 673521, 

quilandi

  

121 23/01/2026 HARIS K T P MOIDU K T P (FTHR) KURIYADI 
THARAPARAMBIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDI

  

122 23/01/2026 HAMEERA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMALPURAM, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 Saleena P C BYJAS (HSBN) Varakunnummal, 
Kuruvangad, 
Pantalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

124 23/01/2026 VAIGA SUSANTH K P SUSANTH K P (FTHR) KADAPPURAM 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANIKKAD, 
IRINGAL, 

AYANIKKAD, 673521, 
KOYILANDY

  

125 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQUE V P

MAMMU (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAYARUVIL, 

IRINGAL, IRINGAL, 
IRINGAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

126 23/01/2026 ASWATHI K V DASAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 
KODIKKAL, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

127 23/01/2026 ANASWARA PM MOHANAN M (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
MEETHAL, CHELIYA, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

CHELIYA, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

128 23/01/2026 KEERTHANA K M PRASAD (FTHR) KOOLIMARATHIL, 
ELATTERI, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

QUILANDY

  

129 23/01/2026 muhammed fahad p p mustafa p (FTHR) palliparambil, madakara, 
chengottukavu, 

edakkulam, 673306, 
koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

130 23/01/2026 Swetha H Haridas (FTHR) Kandiyil, Chingapuram, 
Moodadi, Chingapuram, 

673529, Koyilandy

  

131 23/01/2026 SHYMA P K KUNHIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POOVANKULANGARA, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

132 23/01/2026 SUMA SANKARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAYYADATH, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

133 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFDHAL N

NUSAIBA 
MARUTHIYATTU 

(MTHR)

NALAKATH, 
ANGADI, THIKKODI 

PANCHAYATH, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

QUILANDY

  

134 23/01/2026 JESNA M RASHID K K (HSBN) SAMASYA, NADERI, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERI, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

135 23/01/2026 ANAM FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
RISHAL V K (FTHR)

SAPPHIRE HOUSE, 
THIRUVANAMKANDY, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

136 23/01/2026 RIYAZ AZHIKKAL 
CHERIYA

ABDULLA (FTHR) NEZHUKKATTU 
THAREMMAL, 

IRINGAL, 
VADAKARA, 

IRINGAL, 673521, 
QUILANDY

  

137 23/01/2026 ABHIRAM P T SUNIL KUMAR P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKODE 
THREMMAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

138 23/01/2026 ATHULYA K K ROOPESH (HSBN) 188 PAYANTHALA, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODI, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

139 23/01/2026 shyja v k unnikrishnan edavath 
(HSBN)

edavath, iringath, 
thurayur, iringath, 
673523, koyilandy

  

140 23/01/2026 Haripriya R Ramachandran K 
(FTHR)

Kodadath, 
Chingapuram, Moodadi, 
Chingapuram, 673529, 

Koyilandy

  

141 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA V C SAYED ABDULLA 
BAHASSAN (FTHR)

MEERAJ, NEAR 
CHEKUTTY PALLI, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

142 23/01/2026 Ramshid K K RASHEED (FTHR) 395 Kummatti Kuni, 
MOODADI POST, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI POST, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

143 23/01/2026 AFSINA K K SHAFI (HSBN) KANNIKULATHIL, 
MUCHUKUNNU 

BOOTH 103, VIYYUR, 
MUCHUKUNNU, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

144 23/01/2026 RESHMA C M SUBHASH T M (HSBN) THEKKE 
MARAKKINAKATH, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

145 23/01/2026 Roshin.P Sunil P (FTHR) Kattilparambil, 
Thuvappara, 

Chemanchery, 
Chemanchery, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

146 23/01/2026 NIHAL M K RAZAK 
MANDOKKANDI 

(FTHR)

MANDOKKANDY, 
THUVVAKKODE, 
CHEMANCHERY, 

THUVVAQKKODE, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

147 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAJAN T T 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

TAQWA 
THONIKADAVATH, 
IRINGAL, IRINGAL, 

AYANIKKAD, 673521, 
KOYILANDY

  

148 23/01/2026 JASEENA C R MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 2/190 AL SOOR 
KUNNUMMAL, 
ARANGADATH, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

149 23/01/2026 Rimal S.B Sasi E (FTHR) Ellil, Thuvvappara, 
Chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

150 23/01/2026 AYSHA HIDA R H SAJITH A K (FTHR) ROSHINA HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

151 23/01/2026 Pathootti Ali (HSBN) Pazhayakattil, Payyoli, 
Payyoli, Payyoli, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

152 23/01/2026 RAMEEZ T K AZEEZ (FTHR) THEKKE 
KADAPPURAM, 

THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

153 23/01/2026 MAJIDA S K MUJEEB 
SRAMBIKKAL (FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

154 23/01/2026 Lakshmi Amma Pathmini (OTHR) Narikunipoyil, Melur, 
Chengottukavu, Melur, 

673306, Koyilandy

  

155 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA S MINI K V (MTHR) KUTTIVAYALIL, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY POST, 
673305, KOYILANDY

  

156 23/01/2026 Abhinandh P Shyni  (MTHR) Parappurakkal, 
Purakkad, Thikkodi, 
Purakkad, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

157 23/01/2026 SAYAKBABU BABURAJ (FTHR) MAVULLIPURATHOTTU, 
MELUR, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
MELUR, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

158 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM P

YOOSAF (FTHR) POYILIL, KODIKKAL, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

159 23/01/2026 RASHIDA BASHEER K P (FTHR) UTHIRUPARAMBIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

160 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
K V 

RAFEEKH (FTHR) KADAPPURAM 
VALAPPIL, 

CHEMANCHERI 
POST, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

161 23/01/2026 DEVA PRIYA P PRAVEESH (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

162 23/01/2026 NAJEEBA S K MUJEEB 
SRAMBIKKAL (FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDI

  

163 23/01/2026 SABEER AHAMMAD AHMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KHAIR KEEPODI, 
KIZHUR, PAYYOLI, 

KIZHUR, 673522, 
QUILANDY

  

164 23/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHANAS 
K P

MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM P V (HSBN)

KUTTYPORICHAVAYALIL, 
MANDAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

165 23/01/2026 Nashveen Krishna S Unni S (FTHR) Padinharayil, 
Thuvappara, 

Chemanchery, 
Chemanchery, 673304, 

Koyilandy

  

166 23/01/2026 SURYASREE M Sreejan (FTHR) Manakkattil, Peruvattur, 
Peruvattur, Peruvattur, 

673620, Koyilandy

  

167 23/01/2026 AKSHAY SASI (FTHR) OMBATHAM 
KANDATHIL, 

VIYYUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOLLAM, 673307, 
koyilandy

  

168 23/01/2026 Hanin Shaji  Rukkiya  (OTHR) Shaji nivas, Purakkad, 
Thikkodi, Purakkad, 
673522, Koyilandy

  

169 23/01/2026 SREDHA S SASEENDRAN (FTHR) 9/331  KOLOROTH 
THAZHA, VIYYUR, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

170 23/01/2026 RAMSHIDA K MUHAMMED 
RASHID T P (HSBN)

MARVA CHULLIYIL, 
KOLLAM, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

171 23/01/2026 ASWIN P P SASI P P (FTHR) AKSHAYA 
PATHAYAPURAYIL, 

KORAYANGAD 
STREET  

KOYILANDY POST, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

172 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAM SUNAID (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD POST, 
673521, KOYILANDY

  

173 23/01/2026 SAFIYA SIRAJ (HSBN) PUTHIYOTTIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
IRINGAL, IRINGAL, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

174 23/01/2026 surya sunil sunil (FTHR) VALAKETTUM 
CHALIL, cheliya, 

chengottukav, cheliya, 
673306, koyilandy

  

175 23/01/2026 YAHIYA K P MUHAMMAD K P  
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
NADAKKAL 

KUNNUMMAL, 
WARD 2, 

PERUMALPURAM, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

176 23/01/2026 Muhammed Aadil P Sidhik T A (FTHR) Alif Parambil, Kappad, 
Chemancheri, Kappad, 

673304, Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

177 23/01/2026 ASWIN S SASEENDRAN (FTHR) 6/331 KOLOROTH 
THAZHA, VIYYUR, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

178 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) PADANNAPURATH, 
KURUVANGAD, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

179 23/01/2026 Muhammad Razal Muhammad Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Nadukkandi Poozhiyil, 
Kottakkal, Iringal, 
Kottakkal, 673521, 

Koyilandi

  

180 23/01/2026 SAJIDA E H DUNAIZE (HSBN) THOUHEED MAHAL, 
BEACH ROAD 
KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

181 23/01/2026 SNEHA G V K SASI (FTHR) OMBATHAM 
KANDATHIL, 

VIYYUR, VIYYUR, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

182 23/01/2026 JAMEELA C K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(HSBN)

NEELAMBARI, 
NARINIRANGI 

NILATH, 
PERUVATTUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

NADERI, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

183 23/01/2026 AYSHA BASHEER P (FTHR) CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL, NANDI, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

184 23/01/2026 Ragdha Fathima Muhammad Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Nadukkand Poozhiyil, 
Kottakkal, Iringal, 

Ayinikkad, 673521, 
Koyilandi

  

185 23/01/2026 SUBAIDA K KUNHABU (FTHR) 1/140, DARUL NAIM, 
IRINGAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 
KOYILANDY

  

186 23/01/2026 ASIF RAFEEQUE T T 
K 

RAFEEK (FTHR) THAROL THAZHA 
KUNI, THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

187 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
C V 

NIZAR C V (FTHR) C V HOUSE, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

188 23/01/2026 Aiswarya RK Arunkumar KK (HSBN) Kolor Kunnummal, 
Kotakkatumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

189 23/01/2026 SWATHI KRISHNA B 
S

Biju Ramakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Sreegovind, Pookkad, 
Chemancheri, 

Thuvvakkode, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

190 23/01/2026 Abhinand E K  Gireeshan  (FTHR) Edavanakkandy, 
Purakkad, Thikkodi, 
Purakkad, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

191 23/01/2026 PUSHPA ASHOKAN (HSBN) KOMATH, BISMI 
NAGAR, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDY

  

192 23/01/2026 THEJA PRADEEP PRADEEP (FTHR) NAYAKKANAVAYALIL 
KUNI, MOODADY, 

VIYYUR, MOODADY, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

193 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN P P 

AHAMMED K (FTHR) PARVEEN PALACE, 
KAPPAD, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
KAPPAD POST, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

194 23/01/2026 AFSILA P K RINSHAD A V (HSBN) NADUKKAYAMKULATH, 
MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

195 23/01/2026 K A ABSATH ZAINABA (MTHR) KOLLARUTHODIYIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

196 23/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis VV Arifa (MTHR) Viyyur Valappil, 
Puliyanchery, 

Koyilandy, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

197 23/01/2026 RAHNA Ramshad (HSBN) Ramiyas, Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

198 23/01/2026 IRFAN P SEMEER (FTHR) 00, chethilthara, iringal, 
kottakkal, 673521, 

koyilandy

  

199 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAFAR 
ALI P 

SUHAIB P (FTHR) MELEPANALIL 138 A, 
Kappad, Chemancherry, 

Kappad, 673304, 
Koyilandi

  

200 23/01/2026 sherin e shaji (FTHR) edavath, vadakara, 
vadakara, maniyur, 
673541, vadakara

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

201 23/01/2026 RAFVAN SUMAYYA (MTHR) THROL PADI 
THAZHA KUNI, 

THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

202 23/01/2026 Diya Das P Shivadasan (FTHR) Purathenkandy, 
Edakkulam, 

Chengottukav, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

203 23/01/2026 Devapriya Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Unithali, Thuvvappara, 
Chemanchery, 

Chemanchery, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

204 23/01/2026 SHADIYA S K RAMEES (HSBN) Ramiyas, Kuruvangad, 
Panthalayani, 

Kuruvangad, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

205 23/01/2026 AKASH ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) KOMATH, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

206 23/01/2026 Sivatheerth CK Pradeepan CK (FTHR) Cherukuni, Payyoli, 
Payyoli, Kizhur, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

207 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
N 

MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) 20/222 NARANGOLI, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

208 23/01/2026 KANISHK. S. J SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MARUVOTT POYIL, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

209 23/01/2026 FASNA PARVIN V P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

210 23/01/2026 AKSHAYA ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) KOMATH, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

211 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDA 

JAFAR (FTHR) VELUTHADATH, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
THIRUVANGOOR, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

212 23/01/2026 FEMINA K P KABEER (FTHR) KUTTAM 
PARAMBATH, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

213 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JERISH 
C K

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
NARINIRANGI 

NILATH, 
PERUVATTUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

PERUVATTUR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

214 23/01/2026 Ashokan Balan (FTHR) KOMATH, BISMI 
NAGAR, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDY

  

215 23/01/2026 SIDHARTH P SHAJI P (FTHR) Porayi, Payyoli, Payyoli, 
Payyoli, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

216 23/01/2026 Nahala Najeeb (FTHR) Vengoli, Chingapuram, 
Moodadi, Chingapuram, 

673529, Koyilandy

  

217 23/01/2026 Aryananda MK Prakasan (FTHR) Mannarkandy, Payyoli, 
Payyoli, Kizhur, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

218 23/01/2026 Muhammed Jabir M V Abdul Manaf M V 
(FTHR)

Muthassan Veettil, 
Kappad, Chemancheri, 

Kappad, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

219 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL SAJITHA M (MTHR) THEYYATHANKANDI 
POYIL, Moodadi, 
Moodadi, Moodadi 
North Post, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

220 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL RIYAS  (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERY, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

221 23/01/2026 Devadath P S Pradeepkumar M M 
(FTHR)

Valladipurath, 
Kotakkatumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  

222 23/01/2026 FASAL REHMAN K C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) BAITHUL IZZA, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

673304, QUILANDI

  

223 23/01/2026 AMINA RUBI RASMIYA (MTHR) AL QASR, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

673522, QUILANDI

  

224 23/01/2026 JAMEELA C K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(HSBN)

NEELAMBARI, 
NARINIRANGI 

NILATH, 
PERUVATTUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

PERUVATTUR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

225 23/01/2026 SHADINA C K SHAFEEQUE C K 
(FTHR)

AMINAS, KOLLAM, 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

226 23/01/2026 Pradeep Kumar M M Devaki Amma (MTHR) Valladipurath, 
Kotakkatumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

227 23/01/2026 sreelakshmi ganesh ganeshan c (FTHR) lakshmi, 
PALLIKKARA, 

Thikkodi, 
PALLIKKARA, 
673522, koyilandi

  

228 23/01/2026 SAFIYA 
PUTHIYEDATH 

THAZHA

KUNHAYISHA S K 
(MTHR)

14/233, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

229 23/01/2026 Najeeba C P Hussain (FTHR) Hasaniyya, Hill Basar 
Moodadi, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

230 23/01/2026 ASWIN A S ANIL KUMAR  (FTHR) Nadathalakkal 
Thazhekuni, 

Kuruvangad, Koyilandy, 
Kuruvangad, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

231 23/01/2026 sivatheerth PR preman (FTHR) Thandora thekke poyil, 
Thikkodi street, 

thikkodi, thikkodi, 
673529, koyilandy

  

232 23/01/2026 AMEENAH SAMRA  SHAFNA ANVAR 
SADATH  SHAFNA  

(MTHR)

KULANGARA, 
thikkodi, thikkodi, 
thikkodi, 673529, 

koyilandi

  

233 23/01/2026 SHIJU NP BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Naduvilepurayil 
meethal, payyoli, 

payyoli, kizhur, 673522, 
koyilandy

  

234 23/01/2026 Minhaj M A Ismayil (FTHR) Hasaniyya, Hill Basar 
Moodadi, Moodadi, 

Moodadi North, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

235 23/01/2026 Keerthana N K Vinod T N (FTHR) Nambrath Kunnath, 
Kotakkattumuri, Viyyur, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

236 23/01/2026 SHILPA KT SUJATHA KV (MTHR) 11/328 PARAMMAL, 
KATTILAPEEDIKA  

VENGALAM, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

VENGALAM, 673303, 
KOYILANDI

  

237 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA FIROS (FTHR) ODIYILKUNI13/207, 
VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 673303, 
KOYILANDY

  

238 23/01/2026 AYSHA SHAREN NUSAIBA (MTHR) NALAKATH, 
ANGADI, THIKKODI 

PANCHAYATH, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

QUILANDY

  

239 23/01/2026 ASWINI R NATH RAGHUNATH (FTHR) 00, kottakkal, iringal, 
kottakkal, 673521, 

koyilandy

  

240 23/01/2026 sathishma sathian sathyan (FTHR) naduvodikuni, thurayur, 
thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandi

  

241 23/01/2026 Gargi s Baby Ambika (MTHR) 2/66, thrikkottur, 
thikkoti, tikkoti, 673529, 

koyilandi

  

242 23/01/2026 Jayaprakash Kelappan (FTHR) ThekkeThayyullathil, 
INA RAMU ROAD, 

Panthalayani, 
Peruvattur, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

243 23/01/2026 SUNIL  SHAIJA  (WIFE) paremmal, kizhur, 
payyoli, kizhur, 673522, 

koyilandi

  

244 23/01/2026 SOORYA KIRAN K Manoj K (FTHR) 93 A, Kovattukandi 
House, Kothamangalam, 
Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 

673305, Koyilandy

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

245 23/01/2026 ASWADEV M K SUNILKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANNILEKUNI 
13/222, VENGALAM, 

VENGALAM, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

KOYILANDY

  

246 23/01/2026 ANJU S V LIJEESH B R (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
MUTHAMBI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERY, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

247 23/01/2026 Muhamned KK Beevi KK (OTHR) Kattilekuni, Kuruvangad 
Central School, 
Panthalayani, 

Peruvattur, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

248 23/01/2026 parvathi b s biju (FTHR) 94 ,mavullakandi, 
urookkara, thikkodi, 

thikkodi, 673529, 
koyilandy

  

249 23/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA K V AFSAL K V (FTHR) KOYANTE 
VALAPPIL, 

ARANGADETH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

KOYILANDY, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

250 23/01/2026 Sreerag V V Sivadasan T V (FTHR) Vazhavalappil, 
Poilkave, 

Chengottukave, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

251 23/01/2026 ANSHA K S SHIBU (FTHR) malayil, kizhur, payyoli, 
kizhur, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

252 23/01/2026 Bijin ponnari geetha (MTHR) 2/36, urookkara, 
thikkoti, tikkoti, 673529, 

koyilandi

  



Jan 24, 2026, 6:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

253 23/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI K P Mani K P (FTHR) 267,Kizhakke 
Puthanvalappil, 

Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  

254 23/01/2026 Archana K V Santhosh K V (FTHR) kolarveettil ' K V Villa ', 
Panthalayani, 

Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 
673305, Koyilandy

  

255 23/01/2026 SHYNU LEELA (MTHR) changaroth meethal, 
kizhur, payyoli, kizhur, 

673522, koyilandy

  

256 23/01/2026 Lal krishna p balakrishnan p (FTHR) padinharayil, payyoli, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
672522, koyilandy

  

257 23/01/2026 Adhinath KK Akhila (MTHR) kailas, Thikkodi, 
Thikkodi, Thikkodi, 
673529, koyilandy

  

258 23/01/2026 Anunand P K Mani P K (FTHR) Pandarakkandi, 
Palakkulam, Moodadi, 

Moodadi, 673307, 
Koyilandy

  

259 23/01/2026 Resmi pp SUNIL (FTHR) 274/35, 
VALIYAMANGAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

260 23/01/2026 Abishek A P Praseethkumar (FTHR) Thekkevalappil, 
Poilkave, 

Chengottukave, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

261 23/01/2026 NAJMA NABEESA V V K 
(MTHR)

VALIYAVAYAL 
KUNNI, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

262 23/01/2026 NAJIYA 
THAJUDHEEN

NAJMA (MTHR) FAS MAHAL, 
VALIYAVAYALKUNNI, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

263 23/01/2026 Adithya K M Akash K (HSBN) Kattil, Palakkulam, 
Moodadi, Moodadi, 
673307, Koyilandy

  

264 23/01/2026 Adithyavineeth Vineethkumar (FTHR) Puthukkott, Payyoli, 
Payyoli, Kizhur, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

265 23/01/2026 DHANASREE A T ANIL M V (FTHR) Thirumumbil house, 
Korayangad Street, 

Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  

266 23/01/2026 Abhinav T Vijayan T (FTHR) Lakshmi Nilayam, 
Muchukunnu, Moodadi, 
Muchukunnu, 673307, 

Koyilandi

  

267 23/01/2026 Amrutha M P Abhilash A K (HSBN) Puliyangattu, 
Edakkulam, 

Chengottukav, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandy

  

268 23/01/2026 NIRANJANA RAJ PUSHPARAJ (FTHR) SCHOOL PARAMBIL, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

269 23/01/2026 Arjitha S S Shaji (FTHR) Nandanam Thuvvakkad 
Parambil, Poilkave, 

Chengottukave, 
Edakkulam, 673306, 

Koyilandi

  

270 23/01/2026 Adithya s sasidharan (FTHR) puliyakkundil, Thikkodi 
street, thikkodi, 

thikkodi, 673529, 
koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


